
График проведения первичной специализированной аккредитации 

ПРАКТИЧЕСКОЕ ЗАДАНИЕ, ИЮНЬ 2023 г. 

 

 

 

Специальность 

 

08.06.2023 

 

 

09.06.2023 

 

 

13.06.2023 

 

14.06.2023 

 

15.06.2023 

 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

 

Лечебное дело 
 

09.00-13.00 

310/4 

09.00-13.00 

310/4 

 

09.00-13.00 

310/4 
 

Ситуационные 

задачи 

9.00-10.00 

11/1 

 

Ситуационные 

задачи 

9.00-10.00 

11/1 

Ситуационные 

задачи 

9.00-10.00 

11/1 

 

 

Специальность 

 

08.06.2023 

 

 

09.06.2023 

 

 

13.06.2023 

 

 

14.06.2023 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

Медицинский 

массаж 

 9.00 

Каб.33/1 

9.00 

Каб.33/1 

пересдача 

9.00 

Каб.33/1 

 

   

 

Специальность 

 

08.06.2023 

 

 

09.06.2023 

 

 

13.06.2023 

 

 

14.06.2023 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

Анестезиология и 

реаниматология 

  09-00-11-30 

Каб. 303/4 

 

9.00 

Каб. 303 

пересдача 

9.00 

Каб. 303 

Пересдача 

 

  

Сестринское дело 

в педиатрии 

  9.00-12.00 

Каб.307/4 

9.00 

Каб.307/4 

пересдача 

 

9.00 

Каб.307/4 

пересдача 

 

  

Фармацевтика    9.00-10.00 

Каб. 

 

9.00-10.00 

Каб. 

9.00-10.00 

Каб. 

  

Общая практика 
 

  09-00-10.00 

Каб.209/4 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

09.00 

209/4 

  



 

 

Специальность 

 

08.06.2023 

 

 

09.06.2023 

 

 

13.06.2023 

 

 

14.06.2023 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

Реабилитационное 

сестринское дело 

   09.00-14.00 

Каб.311/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.311/4 

пересдача 

 

09.00 

Каб.311/4 

пересдача 

 

 

Стоматология  
 

   9.00-10.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая  

9.00-10.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

 

9.00-10.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

 

 

 

Специальность 

 

08.06.2023 

 

 

09.06.2023 

 

 

13.06.2023 

 

 

14.06.2023 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

Рентгенология 

 

    09.00-12.00 

Каб.209/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

Функциональная 

диагностика 

 

    09.00-11.00 

Каб.311/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.311/4 

пересдача 

 

09.00 

Каб.311/4 

пересдача 

 

 

 

Специальность 

 

15.06.2023 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

20.06.2023 

 

21.06.2023 

 

22.06.2023 

 

23.06.2023 

Скорая и 

неотложная 

помощь  
 

 9.00-12.00 

Каб.310/4 

09.00-11.00 

Каб.310/4 

пересдача 

9.00-11.00 

Каб.310/4 

пересдача 

   

Физиотерапия 
 

 9.00-10.00 

Каб.311 

9.00 

Каб.311 

 

9.00 

Каб.311 

 

   

 

 

Специальность 

 

15.06.2023 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

20.06.2023 

 

21.06.2023 

 

22.06.2023 

 

23.06.2023 



 
Организация 

сестринского дела 

 

 09.00-10.00 

Каб.209/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

   

Стоматология 

ортопедическая  

 

 13.00-14.00 
Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая  

9.00-10.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

 

9.00-10.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая  

   

 

 

Специальность 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

20.06.2023 

 

21.06.2023 

 

22.06.2023 

 

23.06.2023 

 

Сестринское дело 

 

  08.00-15.00 

Каб.209/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4 

пересдача 

 

  

Лечебная 

физкультура 

   

   09.00-10.00 

Каб.311 

 

09.00-10.00 

Каб.311 

пересдача 

09.00 

Каб.311 

пересдача 

 

 

 

Специальность 

 

 

15.06.2023 

 

16.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

 

20.06.2023 

 

21.06.2023 

 

22.06.2023 

 

23.06.2023 

Операционное 

дело 

 

   09.00-10.00 

Каб.303/4 
 

09.00-10.00 

Каб.303/4 
 

9.00-10.00 

Каб.303/4 
 

 

Стоматология 

профилактическая 

 

   09.00-10.30 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

09.00-10.30 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

 

09.00 

Мастерская 

Стоматология 

ортопедическая 

 

 

Диетология 

 

   09.00 

Каб.209/4-210/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4-210/4 

 

09.00 

Каб.209/4-210/4 

 

 

 


